Alta H5A Multisensor Camera
9 MP 12 MP 15 MP 20 MP 24 MP 32 MP 10-YEAR WARRANTY
See around corners, through intersections or across parking lots with a single camera. Arrange three or
four sensors for crisp 180, 270 or 360-degree views in any direction, with one install cable. The cloud-
native H5A Multisensor for Avigilon Alta Aware combines visibility, image quality and ease of use with
zero compromises, so you can secure any area over the cloud.
Features
Exceptional Image Quality

sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 6
Ordering Information
The variety of mounting options for the H5A Multisensor provides maximum flexibility. All the available
camera modules can be used in any of the mounting options.
Mounting Scenario Ordering Information
PENDANTWALL MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera module
l H5AMH-AD-PEND1
l H5AMH-DO-COVR1 or H5AMH-DO-COVR1-
SMOKE
l WLMT-1001
l Optional, H4AMH-AD-IRIL1
PENDANT NPT MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera module
l H5AMH-AD-PEND1
l H5AMH-DO-COVR1 or H5AMH-DO-COVR1-
SMOKE
l NPTA-1001
l Optional, H4AMH-AD-IRIL1
SURFACE MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera module
l H5AMH-AD-DOME1
l H5AMH-DO-COVR1 or H5AMH-DO-COVR1-
SMOKE
l Optional, H4AMH-AD-IRIL1
IN-CEILING MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera module
l H5AMH-AD-CEIL1
l H5AMH-DC-COVR1 or H5AMH-DC-COVR1-
SMOKE
l Optional, CLPNL-1001 if ceiling panel is needed
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 7
Camera Modules
With the modular design of the H5A Multisensor, any camera module can be paired with any mounting
adapter for maximum versatility and optimal installation. Each camera module must be ordered with a
mounting adapter and appropriate dome cover.
Model Number MP Lens Days of Storage
9C-H5A-3MH-30 3X3MP 3.3-5.7 mm 30 Days
9C-H5A-3MH-60 3X3MP 3.3-5.7 mm 60 Days
9C-H5A-3MH-120 3X3MP 3.3-5.7 mm 120 Days
12C-H5A-4MH-30 4X3MP 3.3-5.7 mm 30 Days
12C-H5A-4MH-60 4X3MP 3.3-5.7 mm 60 Days
15C-H5A-3MH-30 3X5MP 3.3-5.7 mm 30 Days
15C-H5A-3MH-60 3X5MP 3.3-5.7 mm 60 Days
15C-H5A-3MH-120 3X5MP 3.3-5.7 mm 120 Days
20C-H5A-4MH-30 4X5MP 3.3-5.7 mm 30 Days
20C-H5A-4MH-60 4X5MP 3.3-5.7 mm 60 Days
24C-H5A-3MH-30 3X8MP 3.3-5.7 mm 30 Days
24C-H5A-3MH-60 3X8MP 3.3-5.7 mm 60 Days
32C-H5A-4MH-30 4X8MP 3.3-5.7 mm 30 Days
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 8
Mounting Adapters and Dome Covers
The H5A Multisensor modular design provides pendant, surface, or in-ceiling mounting adapters and a
choice of two dome covers compatible with all the H5A Multisensor camera modules.
Display Part Number Description
H5AMH-AD-DOME1 Outdoor surface mount adapter, must order either a H5AMH-DO-COVR1 or H5AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE.
H5AMH-AD-PEND1 Outdoor pendant mount adapter, must order one of WLMT-1001 or NPTA-1001 and one of H5AMH-DO-
COVR1 or H5AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE.
H5AMH-AD-CEIL1 In-ceiling adapter, must order either a H5AMH-DC-COVR1 or H5AMH-DC-COVR1-SMOKE.
H5AMH-DO-COVR1 Dome bubble and cover, for outdoor surface mount or pendant mount, clear.
H5AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE Dome bubble and cover, for outdoor surface mount or pendant mount, smoked. Not recommended for low light
applications.
H5AMH-DC-COVR1 Dome bubble and cover, for in-ceiling mount, clear.
H5AMH-DC-COVR1-SMOKE Dome bubble and cover, for in-ceiling mount, smoked. Not recommended for low light applications.
WLMT-1001 Pendant wall arm adapter, for use with H5AMH-AD-PEND1.
NPTA-1001 Pendant NPT adapter for use with H5AMH-AD-PEND1.
PLMT-1001 Aluminum pole mounting bracket, compatible with WLMT-1001.
CRNMT-1001 Aluminum corner mounting bracket, compatible with WLMT-1001.